
Commercial Engineers &
EBCO

Body Builders (30- Limited c.Manama-53:12:33;

Regd. Office : 84/105-A, GT. Road, Kanpur Mahanagar, Kanpur - 208003 (U.P.) INDIA .E-mail : info@cebbco.com
Head Office :48, Vandana Vihar, Narmada Road, Gorakhpur. Jabalpur - 482001 (M.P.) Websute : www.cebbco.com

January 18, 2019

To

‘The Manager, Listing Department, Corporate Relationship Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited, BSE Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. Dalal Street,
NSE Symbol: CEBBCO Mumbai - 400 001.

BSE Scrip Code: 533272

Dear Sir/ Madam,

& Clarificatopy Corrigendum to the notice dated 10 December 2018 convening an extra-

ordinagy general meeting of the members of Commercial Engineers & Body Builders
Co. Limited (“Company”) on Monday, 7 January 2019 at 3.00 P.M. at Hotel

Samdareeya, Dr. Barat Road, Russel Chow|_(, Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh (“Notice”) and
the addendum to the Notice published in the newspapers on 6 Januagy 2019
“Addendum”

.

With reference to the notice dated 10 December 2018 convening an extra-ordinary general meeting of
the members of the Commercial Engineers & Body Builders Co. Limited on Monday, 7 January, 2019
at 3.00 P.M. at Hotel Samdareeya, Dr. Barat Road, Russel Chowk, Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh

(“Notice”), addendum to the Notice published in Financial Express and Rashtriya Sahara, Kanpur
(U.P.) on January 6, 2019 notifying additional clarifications, please find attached clarificatory‘

corrigendum published in Financial Express and Rashtriya Sahara, Kanpur (U.P.) on January 18, 2019
with respect to certain disclosures made under the explanatory statement, which is annexed with the
Notice.

Please take the above information on record.

Yours faithfull

Factory (Unit I): 21.22.313.34, Industrial Area Richhai. Jabalpur - 482010 MP.

Factory (Unit ll) : NH12-A. Village Udaipura. Teh. Narayanganj. Distt. Mandla - 481666 M.P.. Tel. #91-7643-227388. 227389

Factory (Unit Ill) : Plot No. 690 to 693 & 751 to 756, Sector Ill. Industrial Area, Pithampur—454774, Distt. Dhar—454774,Tel. 07292—407981





wan wm- )nw

:4 s s zawwm ammmm

Wfimfifiwflzmfiw

Emwfiwimmafimww
ifififié

wfiafiwzfiwfiéafiawfi mama
Iwmfihwwlm —

WWW

magmwmgmm \mara mam
MMW h mmaflfim, 3533i“)?

“

mmwmw- “Wu
Wufiwmw

lawmanVWflH-Wfiflfiwmm wEWWHWiwfiw-nmzfiv
“WV WI? Ikwwwuaww zmzamam mummwamxa
Mammmm mammmuamwmm mammwmm
W ”Hawk“? W2" mmammmmwwawa afiwmwflafiméwzx
mam.

:32 mamawwwwmwm menfiw mm
W W W '7 maamzwmamwm mzmwmgmwa
mwwwaw

awn-am: mfinfiwwfl mmfimWa

«gm
mammary: mmm

Wfimfi}
7E? mammal: muggmmmaawgWm ‘ w wwwzam

mafififif Mama mama
mwvflfl‘wmgwfiggfii‘ww. «mmm «ma mm m a

“gnggww‘mw mmmmmmmm “mammammaum mmsmwawmw awamwmwm
zmgnmmmmm mlmwwmwwfimm alnwmmmmwfifizmzi mmmzaamazmaa mfiwwaw

flmwwmmaww «mmwmmwwammw mammmwmmm wwwnmwmmwm mmamwm

mgmwzmfiwm mwzmmnmmmm mmnmwéwfiwmm) mtaflzfiafllvfihumnwfiflflafl fimfizzflwmafiw

wwmmzmam Mflfimfifiifimfiwrflw wwmwmw WW Wimmwmmwfi fifiwmwwfiafiw
em «ma hammmaamammwg mmammmwwmw mmmmmmpwmm mawwamz
”wawmw {(fimm‘mmfiwamaw ammnmmmwwum mammmmmwmm mamgmwam

WWWWMWI} mmmawmamm mmmammmm «mamzaawemaamaam mmflmwa

mfiwafifiw

WWW ifm

:‘Bgvmflwmwwwmwmmmwmm
Wmmmw-zma

myuafimfl‘wafim
fimwwwq mam

mawawm‘waz
emzawmmmmaaw

mamam‘fifiiw
azuwuamaaazum
era-mam

mgmmmfiwmm
mammnmamaaawa
«wm‘mwmifiaww
mammmwwwmm
mamamm‘

wwififimafiwaw 3mm

WEW)\W‘7W
mmewma WWW

amaammzmmgm
WMfiMivflt$mm

amwmmawmma

gwmwm
mama:

mama:
wmwnfiww WWW

arm «ram

www$fl
mmauu-mxwmwsfiy‘wmuwmxmmmmx

mama
mwmtmtw WM‘W’WWHWW WWW? fiw$§wfihmmmwanfi 3. mm a?Wmmm mm mm kauémw mwa‘rmmwa mgmnfimm W‘gflmfiwfimmwfiwm Wm" Wm“. ‘ r2” W muswfizmmwwm $3135 3,," a,“ runway mama-MW mm

mmulqfifim-mfivfinw wwam-zmwmm
Wamflmfiw Wfigwmwi wwm‘mmmmmnmm

whmwwrwfinmrMnmum-A'lmmmmmsl«um-v46 HM! % mam
fimwafi

mammwwmamau mmmzmaumnmmm
muurmwmwmmmwmummng Wwfiéwmme$awWfl mtmammamgmMaizmfim mammmm

mmmmtmwmmmmfiwwwm ifikéfifimwmfiw
flaiafiwmidgg mwwmmzmma wwfiwwfi afimimWfi3W

mmmwmqhfinmdwnmumd muwwliwmaflzmkm
mfifi3mfifi Mzmwawemm manymmwwmmam

m,”T.mmnmmm.Mywmwmmm Irwfiamrfifimmmfim WW, Wfiwm‘w gwwgfi‘mamgfigwmm
mm

mmmmm mammmgarzfi; WWTWWWWW mam»«;m«m§MWa, mam. mm mm
W mama ‘ a: mu )memwmm «mm Wm fan-MW

w
"d“-

m m "TM 1:. wwaammmm WWWmmamam mmm iwfiwwww mama

Wampum“: mom vsomw W.»
,

”mum“ hung-W W W “a
‘

Wmfiqw Wfigmfiafifi—gfmmmm WWW WW m
5? W349 °

~
”W

wtwmuwmmmfim: mammmmxwmmwmaa

a.mmmamn ’mwuw mm "mm augmmmwmmwzm #«wwuammwvmim C’ W (71%|
mum

rmmmmnmmmmnmwnm
vvlalbnvwmuhmwuumm

maumnmm meflmm

mm a." «a mum mmwmu « mam mmmm m

”an «m rm : W M «m m M mm M . Wm

WN/flzqfimwwflmwmmmmmm
mm “ammunwmmmm wgam «mama

fimflwmwflwfl «MAM

mmmmmmmwnmmmw
mmmwfimm‘ _.,.m

”WNW

nwgawawmm

mammmamdz

wafifimw
WNW amawmamammamm

Bmfimwméwflzflmmama

m‘wmamm
dwfiéfiwflw

marammaammamm
mmmmwmmmam
mmmzmmmkmmm

mmmwmmmafiww

Vernfwmnfl'VK;

Wm ,cwrwm'a. : x n w

vam m ,u NW 1

m», .‘e N am m M m w. W, n

wmwvvwmwmw w mnvmvw WNW mm“

wwwwm>mrnwnwwrfl4flWWfiVWz mm

qu'qwuimA‘a‘«1n‘4m"‘1“vt¢nummzflrhnuol vaww

mam Mm:

w
m

w mm "m

a
w"

m w m.

: mwamx‘m ”wan-mu]; )xnmwxunn-Gsv mm

(mm:

main-wryI-rtWIflIwrrwwanW‘uw—‘mrm mm

mm“ *rmr'rmv mm mm "ram r m

m 4: mm mm?“ m , [mum mum I'm-v
tunmnflwn‘mh

: m .u.

“my
w mm mm W; a a. 7H“ '1 yum-m1?!

nmmms Ma

Ma .an w-m.‘ W“ H

‘ vhluawwlhw‘. g .i.‘

H‘KWW’TYV‘l—V‘W

mzv mmmmrmmnr-m

H‘rr'v’rxfimnwmImrmflwvfin‘wbhmwmwfi‘
-

mnn—mww, ‘urfivm

n‘fi'rt mnmw “mm-Mm r! min-mil”: "m

mmma

T‘Wamfimmwvfln‘w'rflmnw

Mr A um mm .‘<‘,4,.‘.,.,m my mm. H

“mg was: mm m w:

WMWMW

13%»ng

mwmwwarma
wwzamw

fimmmwwfi mimwmmm

mmama

B‘Ifinfifia‘fm
wwwmnmaamammmkmwmm
mmwgwwmkmwmmmmwww‘
Wmmmammmmmwmmmwm
wmma‘ W$me3?%MMWWmém

um“... o! 01! eoknmv

mmqummwwm‘ugmmm
mnmm vonumnevzmsmnwnng Maury

mm mm, m m. mm a cmm WM 5

wywmmu mmmw mm» mm
mmm 1, Wm WM; m 3.,

cm mm mm MW WW.»

mm m mmm n. Wm, mm

mm. m. mm m Mm. ‘ h m, Mum ‘,

n.,mWWWmmmmmm
“Wm.“ nquNwmandchmdum mm

”‘

TLTJVJ‘J'“;Z’$“W5“L‘L“‘MZG
q mm m m m m W. m u.

Mnnr‘dum whammy»,

unammqmmmmm
m mm,“ mm

mgmmamRmfizfifiimfiw
*M‘Wamk
wmwawmm
mummy?

mnwawfim
W

gm
M3»:mammgfgw

"5"“

wwfafiwmmfiw m:m
:mawm m

mammmamummw

wwwmmwmflwwmma:

mum wwwmwawumaam
mm dwwfiwa

myw‘wfiflmwfi
{mammauwaifam

army-um?!

amammmaam
ammmummmw
wawwmmmwm
mmwwmmwm
mmifiwm
ammmavdzg‘awmfi

WWWEWW

fimmflfifi

@Wfiw

WW?

WWW
fififififiafi‘

FWSWWWW m 1

géwfwfiafi 5

WSWWfiMEEMW fimufififlSmfiw

WWWQ‘MSW MWWEWWWR
i332 WWW”) Bmmwmaunmé

Wfimflmmim wwwmmwama‘

mmafimm wafiafifizwéfi a“
wwmmwm Wmmmmwmu
m“

w‘ai‘éémfifig mimwmgmwan m ‘ in WWII my

amammmmmmm raw-mmammmmmmm
imfarwafizafin’mmfi wm‘mmmmmmmm
awzzamzammamzri mwwmmmwa‘wumma
mwwmmamma mmmmmawwmmw
“ammmm Wzmmmwwzfimimw

firmmfi‘cfiwmfimafiflfi
WFWMWfiEWI‘mw Wfimfimaamgmammmafi
wzfikz‘zr‘zmvw%wfixww mm

nguvam$Wm
Wwimmaiwwfiw‘sw

«mwfi

My mama“

my m m- ».m. m m. Wm m. m. 0’ In: «My

wemsh-mwswmumwuwus (mmhwsmvrm

hummus, ‘5 mammwmneum .5 Manama

m w my unmmmm Wm” .w w .,.. mm: m

“Mammy”,mmmwums u annmux

flymernnm ammomm

Farcummemm mum.“ Bony Bqu-n cum

Ammo. .11»:sz

cw Euculwe omww- u w m)

W‘wfixmmfisnmmw
mwaamzmm‘

W“ PM“ ”WWW? mmmwmmgmam
“WWW“?

mnmzmmmmgmamaumwazm Mmaammmmwa
wwwxmznu wwwnmwwmfiw

awmm
m
Efl

mmmmamammm
“mm m mmmmfizmwmz
murmmamwmm mm Immmmwm

fizzaw‘mmfiwwwafifiw mamaamwaamaamm
amamflm mammnm

mammuaa‘wwéwmuw
Wmmmammmm awwmmmammm
zmmmmzmmmw rm

ammamwwa
amammmmmz
mam


